COMMERCIAL AND
HEAVY DUTY BATTERIES
DYNAC PROFESSIONAL
HEAVY DUTY
Reliable starting power. Basic electrical equipment.
Professional HD is a powerful and reliable starter battery. Its robust
design is characterized by a high degree of vibration resistance. Ideal

Capacity
Ah (20hr)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total
height
(mm)
Layout Terminal Hold
Down
HD 60013 ACLPV HD60013N 12 110 640 286 260 206 226 1 -
HD 60026 ACLPV HD60026N 12 100 780 404 173 207 226 1 -
HD 60035 ACLPV HD60035N 12 100 780 404 173 207 226 1 -
HD 60527 ACLPV HD60527N 12 105 680 345 173 210 230 1 -
HD 60528 ACLPV HD60528N 12 105 680 345 175 210 230 1 -
HD 60530 ACLPV HD60530N 12 105 680 345 175 210 230 1 B1
HD 61530 ACLPV HD61530N 12 115 800 345 175 210 230 1 B1
HD 62512 ACLPV HD62512N 12 125 720 345 175 285 285 1 -
HD 62514 ACLPV HD62514N 12 125 720 345 175 285 285 1 -
HD 63527 ACLPV HD63527N 12 135 760 360 253 212 232 1 -
COMMERCIAL AND HEAVY DUTY BATTERIES
ADVANCED STARTING POWER
GLASS FIBER SEPARATORS > HIGHER CYCLING STABILITY
ENHANCED VIBRATION RESISTANCE

Capacity
Ah (20hr)
CCA
A (EN)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Total
height
(mm)
Layout Terminal Hold
Down
SHD 62034 ACLPV SHD62034N 12 120 680 513 189 200 220 1 -
SHD 63013 ACLPV SHD63013N 12 130 680 514 218 210 210 1 -
SHD 63539 ACLPV SHD63539N 12 135 900 514 175 210 210 1 B3
SHD 64020 ACLPV SHD64020N 12 140 760 513 189 200 220 1 -
SHD 68019 ACLPV SHD68019N 12 180 1000 514 218 190 210 1 B3
SHD 68034 ACLPV SHD68034N 12 180 1000 513 223 203 223 1 -
SHD 68089 ACLPV SHD68089 12 180 1000 514 218 190 210 1 B3
SHD 73011 ACLPV SHD73011N 12 230 1150 514 276 222 242 1 -
ENHANCED FLOODED BATTERY
Newest EFB technology. Advanced electrical equipment.
Professional EFB is designed with improved casted plates fixed with hot melt